YEAR 11 MOCK EXAMS - March 2023

Morning Afternoon
. Statistics Paper 1 105 mins 3
Mon h March Maths P 1 90 180
Y L arc aths Faper mins Computer Science 1 90 mins 24
Tuesday 7th March English Language Paper 1 105 mins | 180 | Geography Paper 1 (Physical) 90 mins 92
Biology Paper 2 105 mins Spanish Writing 60 mins F
Wedn h March 180 74
SR arc Combined Science B/2 75 mins German Writing 75 mins H
Statistics P 2 105 mi 3
Thursday 9th March English Language Paper 2 120 mins | 180 atsties a.per rmns
Computer Science 2 90 mins 24
X Further Maths 1 . Chemistry Paper 2 105 mins
Fri 10th March 105 32 180
ey arc Mop-up mins Combined Science C/2 75 mins
Monday 13th March Maths Paper 2 90 mins | 180 History -Medicine 75 mins 82
Tuesday 14th March English Literature Paper 1 120 mins | 180 | Geography Paper 2 (Human) 60 mins 92
Wednesday 15th March STRIKE DAY ONE
Thursday 16th March STRIKE DAY TWO
35/45 mins F
. Physics Paper 2 105 mins . . .
180 | G list i
Friday 17th March Combined Science P/2 25 mins erman listening and Reading 45/60Hm|ns 32
History - A i West &
Monday 20th March Maths Paper 3 90 mins | 180 | orory-Americanives 105 mins | 82
Elizabeth
Tuesday 21st March English Literature Paper 2 150 mins | 180 Further Maths 2 105 mins | 32
o . . 35/45 mins F
Wednesday 22nd March Mop-up Spanish listening and Reading 45/60 mins H 42




